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Blenheim

The ultimate in relaxation and comfort, our Blenheim chair combines superb
craftsmanship and state of the art technology. Every aspect of the design has been
considered to make your life more comfortable and to ease away aches and pains.

The back, seat and leg supports adjust independently to enable you to find the most comfortable sitting
position. The Wallhugger® function allows you to have the chair against the wall and still use the chair in
full recline, saving precious space. The Blenheim can also come with our unique NHC Cyclo-Therapy® and
Rolla-ssage® technology. With a wide range of fabrics to choose from, along with a selection of leathers,
and four chair sizes, there are lots of customisable options available to ensure that the Blenheim is tailored
to you.

The Blenheim chair’s auto-lift facility is a particular benefit to those with mobility problems. If you have
problems getting up or sitting down, the Blenheim chair offers a completely safe and stable way to gently
ease you into a standing or sitting position.

NHC Cyclo-Therapy®

Our medically proven

NHC Cyclo-Therapy®, used within
healthcare and backed by over 25
medical papers, delivers both pain-relieving
and circulation stimulating therapy. The
cycloid action consists of a multi-directional
wave moving up and down, sideways and in a
circular direction simultaneously.

Optional Rolla-ssage®
technology

Inside every Blenheim chair are special
features designed to ease your aches
and pains. Rolla-ssage® consists of
two small sets of rollers inside the
chair that roll up and down your back
or can be positioned in specific areas,
providing

a deep penetrating therapy that
releases any built up tension

in the back muscles.

The result is a deep penetrating therapy,
providing a multitude of benefits with no
harmful side effects.

Wallhugger®

Another key feature of the

Blenheim is the Wallhugger®. Unlike
any other riser recliners, when you
recline the Blenheim'’s backrest,
the remaining part of the chair
slides forward to accommodate the
movement whilst the base stays
firmly in place. This enables you to
place your chair close to the wall,
saving you space.

Shown in Dorchester Alpine

For a free no-obligation home demonstration, call free on 0800 689 6891 or visit adjustamatic.co.uk

Key product benefits

Three independent NHC Cyclo-Therapy® units with
adjustable speeds located in the backrest, footrest

and seat

Dual motor, each end fully reclines and rises

independently with ease

Wallhugger®, zero proximity space-saving feature

Optional Rolla-ssage® technology. Two strategically
positioned sets of rollers built into the chair that roll up

and down to provide a deep penetrating therapy

Includes extra support for hips, waist, shoulders and neck

Available in 4 sizes

Wide range of fabrics available

Ergonomic hand
controls
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Blenheim 2 seater sofa

To complement our; ultimate riser recliner we
have designed a matching two seater sofa, or
matching companion chair to create a stylish
~suite which will look great in any home.

Blenheim

Height of chair (total)

Width of chair (total)

Depth of chair (total)
Overall length (full recline)
Height of arm (from floor)
Height of stool (full recline)
Back upright position
Height of seat (floor to knee)
Width of seat (between arms)
Depth of seat

Length of back (hip to head)
Lifting capacity

Extrad Grand Standard Petite

Gran
46"

38"
44"
72"
27"
30"
21"
23"
24"
22"
28.5"
35st

45"
34.5"
435"

72"

27"

29"

19"

23"
21.5"

22"
28.5"
25st

43"
34.5"
41.5"
69.5"

27"
27.5"

19"

22.25"
21.5"

20"
26.5"
25st

43"
32"
38"
67.5"
25.75"
26"
18"
21"
19"
18"
27"
25st
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Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

Adjustamatic Beds Limited is a limited company registered in England and Wales. Registered number: 1617452, VAT number 401 4765 80.
Registered office: Colomendy Industrial Estate, Rhyl Road, Denbigh, North Wales, LL16 5TS.

www.adjustamatic.co.uk
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