

Blenheim chair with NHC Cyclo-Therapy®



Blenheim

The ultimate in relaxation and comfort, our Blenheim chair combines superb craftsmanship and state of the art technology. Every aspect of the design has been considered to make your life more comfortable and to ease away aches and pains.

The back, seat and leg supports adjust independently to enable you to find the most comfortable sitting position. The Wallhugger® function allows you to have the chair against the wall and still use the chair in full recline, saving precious space. The Blenheim can also come with our unique NHC Cyclo-Therapy® and Rolla-ssage® technology. With a wide range of fabrics to choose from, along with a selection of leathers, and four chair sizes, there are lots of customisable options available to ensure that the Blenheim is tailored to you.

The Blenheim chair's auto-lift facility is a particular benefit to those with mobility problems. If you have problems getting up or sitting down, the Blenheim chair offers a completely safe and stable way to gently ease you into a standing or sitting position.

Optional Rolla-ssage® technology

in the back muscles.

Inside every Blenheim chair are special features designed to ease your aches and pains. Rolla-ssage® consists of two small sets of rollers inside the chair that roll up and down your back or can be positioned in specific areas, providing a deep penetrating therapy that releases any built up tension

NHC Cyclo-Therapy®

Our medically proven
NHC Cyclo-Therapy®, used within
healthcare and backed by over 25
medical papers, delivers both pain-relieving
and circulation stimulating therapy. The
cycloid action consists of a multi-directional
wave moving up and down, sideways and in a
circular direction simultaneously.

The result is a deep penetrating therapy, providing a multitude of benefits with no harmful side effects.

Wallhugger[®]

Another key feature of the Blenheim is the Wallhugger®. Unlike any other riser recliners, when you recline the Blenheim's backrest, the remaining part of the chair slides forward to accommodate the movement whilst the base stays firmly in place. This enables you to place your chair close to the wall, saving you space.



Key product benefits

- Three independent NHC Cyclo-Therapy[®] units with adjustable speeds located in the backrest, footrest and seat
- Dual motor, each end fully reclines and rises independently with ease
- Wallhugger[®], zero proximity space-saving feature
- Optional Rolla-ssage® technology. Two strategically positioned sets of rollers built into the chair that roll up and down to provide a deep penetrating therapy
- Includes extra support for hips, waist, shoulders and neck
- · Available in 4 sizes
- · Wide range of fabrics available





Blenheim 2 seater sofa

To complement our ultimate riser recliner we have designed a matching two seater sofa, or matching companion chair to create a stylish suite which will look great in any home.



Blenheim	Extra Grand	Grand	Standard	Petite
Height of chair (total)	46"	45"	43"	43"
Width of chair (total)	38"	34.5"	34.5"	32"
Depth of chair (total)	44"	43.5"	41.5"	38"
Overall length (full recline)	72"	72"	69.5"	67.5"
Height of arm (from floor)	27"	27"	27"	25.75"
Height of stool (full recline)	30"	29"	27.5"	26"
Back upright position	21"	19"	19"	18"
Height of seat (floor to knee)	23"	23"	22.25"	21"
Width of seat (between arms)	24"	21.5"	21.5"	19"
Depth of seat	22"	22"	20"	18"
Length of back (hip to head)	28.5"	28.5"	26.5"	27"
Lifting capacity	35st	25st	25st	25st



 $\label{prop:conduct} \mbox{Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority}.$

Adjustamatic Beds Limited is a limited company registered in England and Wales. Registered number: 1617452, VAT number 401 4765 80. Registered office: Colomendy Industrial Estate, Rhyl Road, Denbigh, North Wales, LL16 5TS.

www.adjustamatic.co.uk





